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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     John Lowrey            M 25-29       1/30       16:27        2:25       53:53        1:40       39:20     1:53:43
2     Gabriel Khan           M 25-29       2/30       18:53        2:39       55:22        0:53       36:42     1:54:28
3     Todd Ricketts          M 35-39       1/24       18:59        2:18       55:14        0:44       38:42     1:55:55
4     Chris Gates            M 20-24       1/20       17:18        2:34       58:00        1:10       38:18     1:57:19
5     Taylor Fatheree        M 20-24       2/20       17:18        2:52       59:48        1:15       36:41     1:57:53
6     Logan Pollander        M 20-24       3/20       16:23        3:11     1:00:43        1:45       38:57     2:00:57
7     Andrew Wallace         M 20-24       4/20       17:58        2:35     1:00:18        0:55       39:59     2:01:43
8     Zack Weber             M 25-29       3/30       19:07        3:13       57:10        0:56       41:25     2:01:49
9     Eric Westhaus          M 20-24       5/20       23:31        2:26       59:35        1:10       42:57     2:09:37
10    Duncan Lamar           M 20-24       6/20       21:32        2:46       59:31        1:18       45:00     2:10:04
11    Alejandro Martinez Lop M 35-39       2/24       20:39        2:29       59:24        1:04       47:12     2:10:47
12    Joshua Clark           M 40-44       1/27       26:43        3:04     1:01:34        1:28       38:04     2:10:52
13    Mattijs Van Maasakkers M 35-39       3/24       27:25        2:19     1:01:25        1:20       39:38     2:12:05
14    Mitchell Lanzit        M 20-24       7/20       20:31        4:11     1:08:03        1:44       38:13     2:12:39
15    Nate Riggs             M 35-39       4/24       23:53        2:54     1:00:16        1:26       44:17     2:12:44
16    Bryan Esser            M 25-29       4/30       23:34        3:20     1:02:01        1:29       42:23     2:12:45
17    Daniel Gunderson       M 25-29       5/30       21:47        3:28     1:02:34        1:05       44:26     2:13:18
18    Joshua Shaw            M 30-34       1/15       25:02        4:34       58:46        2:20       43:07     2:13:47
19    Jon Wooten             M 40-44       2/27       20:59        4:48     1:04:33        3:21       41:00     2:14:39
20    Ian Breitz             M 25-29       6/30       20:26        3:38     1:06:21        1:33       42:44     2:14:39
21    Arden McMath           F 20-24       1/18       21:02        3:07     1:04:10        1:38       44:59     2:14:53
22    Alex Hsieh             M 20-24       8/20       19:35        3:42     1:06:22        1:13       44:43     2:15:32
23    Damien Peraino         M 25-29       7/30       25:30        4:09     1:01:10        1:12       44:39     2:16:38
24    Robert Walter          M 40-44       3/27       22:50        3:39       59:56        1:14       50:20     2:17:56
25    Jeremy Tiller          M 30-34       2/15       24:29        4:17     1:01:01        1:18       47:05     2:18:08
26    William Morris         M 35-39       5/24       24:57        5:25     1:01:41        1:46       44:59     2:18:46
27    Matthew Fuerst         M 30-34       3/15       24:05        5:50     1:08:19        1:00       39:57     2:19:09
28    Chuck Pursh            M 50-54       1/13       21:08        5:42     1:00:13        2:07       50:02     2:19:09
29    Edgar Mendieta         M 40-44       4/27       22:33        3:52     1:04:52        1:50       46:18     2:19:22
30    Peter Jap              M 35-39       6/24       20:00        3:02     1:06:54        1:27       48:34     2:19:55
31    Riley Smith            M 25-29       8/30       27:58        3:43     1:04:16        1:21       42:54     2:20:09
32    Anthony Huckeby        M 45-49       1/27       20:33        4:20     1:04:16        1:36       49:49     2:20:32
33    Houston Fortney        M 25-29       9/30       22:47        3:53     1:07:36        0:54       46:00     2:21:08
34    Matthew Berno          M 20-24       9/20       25:15        4:47     1:08:24        0:54       42:00     2:21:17
35    Blaine Kincaid         M 25-29      10/30       18:41        4:29     1:09:03        1:48       47:51     2:21:50
36    Tj Faze                M 30-34       4/15       20:26        5:17     1:07:24        2:10       47:57     2:23:13
37    Richard Wildermuth     M 40-44       5/27       16:13        6:14     1:09:13        2:04       50:30     2:24:12
38    Philip Cullen          M 55-59        1/7       22:10        4:21     1:06:57        2:00       49:05     2:24:31
39    Brian Miller           M 45-49       2/27       23:31        4:13     1:05:08        1:44       50:12     2:24:45
40    Michael Vieth          M 25-29      11/30       24:02        4:28     1:08:59        1:42       46:16     2:25:25
41    Brian Long             M 20-24      10/20       19:07        3:58     1:08:41        1:21       52:32     2:25:36
42    Kyle Deistler          M 20-24      11/20       20:48        3:35     1:07:58        1:39       52:14     2:26:12
43    Michael Damas          M 45-49       3/27       26:20        3:33     1:06:37        1:06       49:17     2:26:50
44    Daniel Spath           M 40-44       6/27       27:53        3:26     1:08:19        1:06       46:29     2:27:11
45    Austen Sybert          M 25-29      12/30       23:02        3:42     1:10:41        1:37       48:24     2:27:24
46    Dannie Roberts         F 20-24       2/18       20:27        3:33     1:12:55        1:56       48:49     2:27:39
47    Kevin Behrens          M 40-44       7/27       22:48        4:39     1:10:03        1:22       49:07     2:27:59
48    Roy Evans              M 30-34       5/15       27:48        3:57     1:05:09        1:00       50:09     2:28:01
49    Allison Sinning        F 20-24       3/18       24:11        5:31     1:16:48        1:01       40:47     2:28:16
50    Katie Kimberly         F 20-24       4/18       19:44        4:52     1:15:03        1:21       48:14     2:29:11
51    Gregory Brown          M 55-59        2/7       20:22        4:33     1:08:42        1:55       53:53     2:29:23
52    Haley Chatelaine       F 20-24       5/18       19:03        3:25     1:10:48        1:17       55:12     2:29:42
53    Sheryl Chatfield       F 55-59        1/5       26:41        3:45     1:11:51        1:55       45:39     2:29:48
54    Michael Nicholl        M 25-29      13/30       25:33        5:18     1:07:46        1:23       50:08     2:30:07
55    Kelly Griesemer        F 35-39       1/19       27:22        6:20     1:07:50        2:15       46:45     2:30:30
56    Megan Hutchcraft       F 30-34        1/9       29:12        3:26     1:09:19        1:00       47:50     2:30:46
57    Steven Guy             M 50-54       2/13       27:45        4:48     1:04:45        2:03       51:33     2:30:53
58    Eric Hansen            M 35-39       7/24       26:01        3:42     1:01:34        2:23       57:24     2:31:02
59    David Harris           M 45-49       4/27       23:35        5:03     1:11:33        1:27       49:35     2:31:11
60    Matt Longhouse         M 40-44       8/27       26:59        5:49     1:07:23        2:26       49:03     2:31:39
61    Mike Fought            M 45-49       5/27       24:44        4:26     1:11:50        1:11       49:41     2:31:49
62    Karen Sharp            F 45-49        1/3       29:36        4:28     1:10:32        1:57       46:06     2:32:37
63    Michael Lyaker         M 40-44       9/27       26:47        4:12     1:07:03        1:07       54:05     2:33:12
64    Trevor Maggied         M 40-44      10/27       22:03        4:44     1:11:17        1:55       53:19     2:33:15
65    Daniel Tokaji          M 50-54       3/13       26:12        4:14     1:06:37        1:56       54:32     2:33:29
66    John Stephan           M 40-44      11/27       29:24        3:51     1:09:03        1:18       49:58     2:33:32
67    Kira Williams          F 35-39       2/19       27:38        4:35     1:06:32        1:33       53:21     2:33:36
68    Ty Smith               M 45-49       6/27       26:24        3:26     1:12:42        0:48       50:35     2:33:53
69    Bailey Kalb            M 18-19        1/1       31:56        5:47     1:14:13        1:38       41:21     2:34:54
70    Christopher Wilcox     M 45-49       7/27       29:33        8:46     1:05:52        2:33       48:48     2:35:31
71    Eric Skinner           M 25-29      14/30       21:22        5:21     1:12:51        1:07       55:08     2:35:48
72    Joel Barcalow          M 40-44      12/27       27:00        6:38     1:12:38        2:05       47:39     2:35:58
73    Andrew Colvin          M 45-49       8/27       30:58        5:02     1:05:59        1:52       52:09     2:35:59
74    Scott Maffett          M 40-44      13/27       26:20        5:52     1:13:16        1:48       48:48     2:36:02
75    Jennifer Quinn         F 35-39       3/19       25:30        4:06     1:10:21        1:48       55:04     2:36:47
76    Debra Pistone          F 35-39       4/19       30:58        4:35     1:09:56        1:45       49:44     2:36:56
77    Antolin Flores         M 35-39       8/24       28:43        5:36     1:11:56        2:37       48:09     2:37:00
78    Jaime Stanzak          M 20-24      12/20       34:03        5:20     1:08:24        0:49       48:32     2:37:05
79    Travis Shaw            M 45-49       9/27       28:40        4:21     1:09:13        1:24       53:34     2:37:09
80    Alex Hume              M 25-29      15/30       25:21        4:19     1:15:42        1:23       51:05     2:37:48
81    Josh Zeigler           M 35-39       9/24       26:37        5:38     1:10:12        2:35       52:52     2:37:51
82    Yuka Sanui             F 20-24       6/18       29:19        4:41     1:15:42        1:00       47:22     2:38:01
83    Jacob Hutchcraft       M 30-34       6/15       32:53        4:14     1:05:59        1:16       53:51     2:38:12
84    Robert Patrizi         M 40-44      14/27       28:10        6:16     1:05:10        2:01       56:43     2:38:19
85    Paul Csarny            M 20-24      13/20       20:13        5:51     1:19:40        1:20       51:17     2:38:20
86    Matthew Crowe          M 30-34       7/15       27:40        5:12     1:09:01        2:39       54:06     2:38:38
87    Kyle Sharp             M 45-49      10/27       24:08        6:02     1:10:26        3:45       54:30     2:38:50
88    William Marek          M 50-54       4/13       28:49        5:25     1:08:45        1:45       54:43     2:39:25
89    Trisha Jordan          F 45-49        2/3       28:54        3:57     1:14:31        1:41       50:34     2:39:35
90    Susie Lira             F 20-24       7/18       30:08        4:17     1:12:27        1:48       50:59     2:39:37
91    Jonathan Zolinas       M 30-34       8/15       22:56        6:08     1:17:09        1:34       52:29     2:40:14
92    Frances Fei            F 25-29       1/16       28:33        5:18     1:13:32        3:42       49:13     2:40:17
93    Jim Eyster             M 50-54       5/13       29:15        4:41     1:10:29        2:19       54:01     2:40:42
94    Jeffrey Kadlic         M 45-49      11/27       23:50        6:39     1:11:29        1:30       57:21     2:40:47
95    Sara Bailey            F 30-34        2/9                               57:07        4:06     1:04:17     2:40:52
96    Kymberly Lee           F 50-54        1/6       26:37        5:21     1:19:45        3:13       46:18     2:41:12
97    Dusan Makel            M 40-44      15/27       30:24        6:01     1:11:04        3:12       50:37     2:41:16
98    Jodi Kovach            F 40-44        1/8       24:10        4:33     1:20:55        2:03       49:39     2:41:18
99    Shivraman Giri         M 35-39      10/24       30:46        5:45     1:09:38        2:12       53:01     2:41:19
100   Michael Andritsos      M 45-49      12/27       28:30        5:33     1:11:27        2:47       53:15     2:41:29
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Chris Heckert          M 45-49      13/27       28:03        5:23     1:06:56        1:58       59:24     2:41:41
102   Todd Allen             M 50-54       6/13       19:29        7:21     1:16:45        3:12       55:16     2:42:01
103   Paula Jones            F 50-54        2/6       31:51        5:21     1:15:25        1:57       47:34     2:42:07
104   John McHugh            M 45-49      14/27       29:31        5:25     1:08:23        2:11       56:57     2:42:26
105   Thomas Lawson          M 35-39      11/24       26:57        4:03     1:13:37        1:21       56:39     2:42:35
106   Janet Menges           F 55-59        2/5       23:30        3:54     1:11:01        2:03     1:02:11     2:42:37
107   James Webster          M 65-69        1/1       31:31        5:48     1:08:31        2:37       54:20     2:42:45
108   Jim Bajus              M 40-44      16/27       27:19        5:10     1:11:36        2:00       56:53     2:42:56
109   Steve Steinhart        M 50-54       7/13       26:56        4:52     1:07:35        2:03     1:01:54     2:43:18
110   Javier Loyola          M 45-49      15/27       29:16        6:08     1:09:39        1:44       56:43     2:43:28
111   Justin Nicholes        M 30-34       9/15       29:33        6:11     1:15:57        2:50       49:01     2:43:31
112   Dina Farah             F 25-29       2/16       25:48        6:10     1:18:02        2:03       51:43     2:43:43
113   Jesus Benavente        M 35-39      12/24       27:31        6:51     1:11:17        2:11       55:55     2:43:43
114   Jennifer Haag          F 25-29       3/16       26:41        4:35     1:10:44        2:04       59:57     2:43:59
115   Joshua Freytag         M 35-39      13/24       28:41        3:57     1:10:17        1:43       59:35     2:44:13
116   John Moriarty          M 55-59        3/7       27:44        6:37     1:17:03        2:06       50:50     2:44:17
117   Erin Focht             F 30-34        3/9       27:36        5:16     1:18:25        2:14       51:06     2:44:35
118   Kieran Ryan            F 20-24       8/18       16:06       18:58     1:15:35        2:05       51:54     2:44:36
119   Layne Connolly         F 20-24       9/18       25:03        9:58     1:15:39        2:03       51:54     2:44:36
120   Auroa Badin            M 35-39      14/24       26:49        6:11     1:10:22        3:13       58:06     2:44:39
121   James Cleverley        M 40-44      17/27       25:59        7:44     1:11:51        4:38       54:44     2:44:54
122   Alec Sichko            M 25-29      16/30       32:02        7:02     1:13:54        1:54       50:20     2:45:10
123   Adam Neiman            M 35-39      15/24       23:51        7:54     1:20:24        2:32       50:36     2:45:16
124   Robert Dota            M 40-44      18/27       36:08        5:31     1:10:20        2:44       51:07     2:45:49
125   Kyle Lowe              M 40-44      19/27       34:48       10:47     1:09:17        3:19       47:44     2:45:53
126   Nathan Jandernoa       M 25-29      17/30       37:57        6:30     1:08:57        2:50       49:43     2:45:56
127   Ellen Lubbers          F 25-29       4/16       23:50        5:16     1:14:07        1:40     1:01:15     2:46:05
128   Christopher Otte       M 25-29      18/30       30:15        5:02     1:15:29        2:58       52:32     2:46:14
129   Greg George            M 25-29      19/30       31:10        6:14     1:19:11        1:36       48:17     2:46:26
130   Andrew Scordato        M 35-39      16/24       28:32        3:37     1:16:19        1:57       56:17     2:46:40
131   Marcie Maffett         F 40-44        2/8       28:55        4:54     1:12:55        2:28       57:31     2:46:41
132   Christopher Golon      M 45-49      16/27       26:59        6:58     1:07:17        4:04     1:01:35     2:46:52
133   Daryl Sybert           M 55-59        4/7       31:12        4:58     1:09:20        2:45       58:44     2:46:58
134   Jason Stevens          M 45-49      17/27       30:15        7:50     1:14:27        3:09       52:03     2:47:41
135   Minette Pretorius-Male F 35-39       5/19       27:29        4:28     1:13:20        1:50     1:00:39     2:47:43
136   Anthony Shawver        M 35-39      17/24       28:45        4:56     1:09:33        1:36     1:03:06     2:47:54
137   Daniel Telljohann      M 25-29      20/30       20:13        5:22     1:26:12        1:39       54:41     2:48:05
138   Tess Harnett           F 18-19        1/3       24:02        4:01     1:22:52        2:35       54:42     2:48:11
139   Scott Robek            M 50-54       8/13       22:05        5:30     1:19:18        2:12       59:12     2:48:15
140   Ravi Tripathi          M 35-39      18/24       27:25        5:00     1:15:16        2:57       57:42     2:48:18
141   Dan Longhouse          M 35-39      19/24       24:46        7:01     1:16:00        2:42       57:54     2:48:21
142   Carl Schmidt           M 40-44      20/27       23:57        6:30     1:12:18        2:58     1:02:47     2:48:28
143   Paul Martini           M 45-49      18/27       28:54        6:42     1:18:02        2:44       52:33     2:48:52
144   Angela Poe             F 35-39       6/19       25:12        5:54     1:20:00        2:23       55:51     2:49:18
145   Jon Dreibelbis         M 45-49      19/27       22:14        5:03     1:15:11        2:33     1:05:08     2:50:08
146   Michael Gatz           M 25-29      21/30       24:36        6:57     1:21:19        2:06       55:23     2:50:18
147   Eric Sterin            M 20-24      14/20       33:49        5:20     1:12:00        3:16       56:00     2:50:24
148   Lydia Stewart          F 35-39       7/19       29:41        5:52     1:09:56        2:44     1:02:33     2:50:44
149   Fabio Leite            M 40-44      21/27       23:09        7:21     1:24:06        2:25       53:53     2:50:52
150   Suzanne Bureau         F 25-29       5/16       26:44        4:45     1:14:50        1:39     1:03:11     2:51:07
151   Melissa Sinning        F 45-49        3/3       31:13        5:50     1:23:46        2:30       48:37     2:51:54
152   Madelyn Gerber         F 25-29       6/16       31:42        6:49     1:15:36        1:06       57:00     2:52:11
153   Drew Collins           M 35-39      20/24       29:31        5:58     1:10:24        4:56     1:01:30     2:52:17
154   Fuwei Chuang           M 35-39      21/24       29:23        3:46     1:13:03        1:12     1:05:46     2:53:07
155   Carol Gelman           F 50-54        3/6       31:28        7:02     1:15:27        3:10       56:03     2:53:08
156   Ryan Dyck              M 20-24      15/20       34:02        5:41     1:17:24        1:49       54:14     2:53:08
157   Brian Kelly            M 50-54       9/13       28:59        4:59     1:11:40        2:02     1:05:38     2:53:15
158   Katy Hoffman           F 40-44        3/8       36:21                                1:20       50:10     2:53:33
159   Kyle Exline            F 55-59        3/5       29:50        4:41     1:07:51        2:30     1:08:51     2:53:40
160   Tamara Strohm          F 30-34        4/9       32:13        6:44     1:20:54        3:04       50:58     2:53:50
161   Mallory Sauer          F 25-29       7/16       29:30        6:09     1:18:46        2:06       57:31     2:54:00
162   Tosha Baker            F 25-29       8/16       35:46        5:01     1:19:08        2:17       53:38     2:55:47
163   Sarah Chait            F 30-34        5/9       27:01        5:25     1:22:06        3:07       58:28     2:56:06
164   Dean Klein             M 50-54      10/13       26:41        7:31     1:14:39        4:37     1:02:47     2:56:14
165   Brian Saul             M 55-59        5/7       32:22        3:58     1:15:24        2:21     1:02:13     2:56:16
166   Jamie Bliss            M 45-49      20/27       32:27        5:25     1:13:38        2:38     1:02:18     2:56:24
167   Brittany Fleming       F 18-19        2/3       30:15        6:37     1:20:12        1:48       57:46     2:56:37
168   Stephanie Pecchio      F 35-39       8/19       31:56        4:27     1:18:48        2:05       59:24     2:56:38
169   Sean Tennant           M 25-29      22/30       31:03        6:47     1:16:58        1:43     1:00:28     2:56:57
170   Damon Frazier          M 40-44      22/27       24:01        9:35     1:22:09        2:02       59:25     2:57:11
171   Emily Glenn            F 40-44        4/8       27:30        5:14     1:25:19        2:00       57:23     2:57:25
172   Sharon Neiman          F 30-34        6/9       34:23        5:07     1:19:05        2:02       57:26     2:58:00
173   Kathleen Wheeler       F 35-39       9/19       26:00        6:03     1:26:16        1:26       58:32     2:58:15
174   Ray Hershberger        M 50-54      11/13       24:46        5:47     1:19:30        2:15     1:06:10     2:58:26
175   Andrew Starcher        M 50-54      12/13       29:37        3:44     1:20:22        2:00     1:03:57     2:59:38
176   Steve Lopez            M 45-49      21/27       32:18        8:20     1:13:05        2:48     1:03:11     2:59:40
177   Sharon Reisman         F 50-54        4/6       29:19        4:31     1:22:38        1:33     1:02:02     3:00:01
178   Kelci Haydocy          F 25-29       9/16       28:35        6:04     1:20:44        2:27     1:02:29     3:00:17
179   Robert Straveler       M 55-59        6/7       32:41        6:34     1:14:17        3:04     1:04:01     3:00:35
180   Madeline Woda          F 20-24      10/18       24:39        4:13     1:27:38        1:15     1:02:54     3:00:37
181   Erin Carr              F 20-24      11/18       20:14        9:53     1:33:31        2:08       55:38     3:01:22
182   Jennifer Spohn         F 35-39      10/19       27:40        4:18     1:15:55        1:55     1:11:36     3:01:22
183   Leiah Groom            F 25-29      10/16       35:18        5:04     1:14:17        2:22     1:04:42     3:01:42
184   Eric Zinn              M 55-59        7/7       23:50        9:21     1:18:43        2:11     1:07:56     3:01:59
185   Justin Williamson      M 45-49      22/27       33:19        5:41     1:11:32        2:44     1:08:45     3:02:00
186   Claire Murphy          F 40-44        5/8       25:39        6:45     1:23:39        2:23     1:04:16     3:02:40
187   Eric Lewis             M 45-49      23/27       35:33        5:47     1:03:19        4:08     1:14:07     3:02:52
188   Gabriella Pittsford    F 25-29      11/16       17:39        5:07     1:19:49        1:49     1:18:49     3:03:12
189   Victoria Alesi         F 20-24      12/18       24:54        5:40     1:28:12        1:03     1:03:43     3:03:30
190   Colleen Ptak           F 40-44        6/8       30:06        4:27     1:18:03        1:38     1:09:41     3:03:54
191   Chris Buzzelli         M 25-29      23/30                                                                 3:03:56
192   Sarah Schlabig         F 20-24      13/18       28:04        5:32     1:25:51        2:12     1:02:35     3:04:11
193   Zach Cowen             M 20-24      16/20       46:03        6:09     1:11:21        3:06       57:40     3:04:16
194   Jamie Rosini           F 35-39      11/19       30:28        6:00     1:23:00        1:05     1:03:46     3:04:17
195   Darrin Maxwell         M 40-44      23/27       30:35        5:33     1:13:22        3:32     1:11:32     3:04:32
196   Rachel Stewart         F 20-24      14/18       25:58        9:32     1:26:41        3:23     1:00:33     3:06:05
197   Patrick Cook           M 45-49      24/27       32:41        7:57     1:10:22        3:08     1:12:15     3:06:21
198   Alison Roudebush       F 20-24      15/18       29:01        6:29     1:26:44        3:21     1:00:49     3:06:23
199   Jennifer Cox           F 35-39      12/19       26:44        5:58     1:24:52        2:57     1:06:15     3:06:43
200   Christopher Tomin      M 30-34      10/15       31:23        9:54     1:13:06        5:12     1:08:16     3:07:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Lori Serafini          F 50-54        5/6       33:23        5:45     1:23:24        1:27     1:03:55     3:07:51
202   Kurt Stephens          F 25-29      12/16       32:54        8:34     1:21:57        2:57     1:01:33     3:07:52
203   Chris Chang            M 20-24      17/20       22:11        7:57     1:24:04        5:45     1:08:14     3:08:09
204   Rachel Saloman         F 25-29      13/16       31:51        7:06     1:24:39        2:19     1:03:23     3:09:16
205   Ryan Sprayberry        M 30-34      11/15       26:12        8:29     1:20:24        3:49     1:11:09     3:10:01
206   Austin Sprayberry      M 25-29      24/30       21:41       13:00     1:20:25        3:48     1:11:11     3:10:02
207   Thad Turano            M 40-44      24/27       34:58        9:41     1:21:48        3:00     1:01:11     3:10:37
208   Amanda Gordon          F 25-29      14/16       34:25        5:04     1:22:46        2:34     1:05:54     3:10:39
209   Anthony Long           M 25-29      25/30       33:53       11:51     1:26:54        1:53       56:29     3:10:58
210   Junko Kato-Weinstein   F 55-59        4/5       38:46        7:19     1:21:18        3:11     1:00:44     3:11:15
211   Jamie Thivener         F 20-24      16/18       27:35        6:56     1:34:09        1:29     1:01:14     3:11:21
212   Joy Kenyon             F 35-39      13/19       34:21        6:35     1:31:04        2:12       57:52     3:12:03
213   Wesley Tidball         M 25-29      26/30       43:40        9:38     1:18:15        4:21       56:20     3:12:12
214   Rhonda Reese           F 55-59        5/5       29:04        4:41     1:20:15        2:13     1:17:30     3:13:40
215   Scott Caw              M 25-29      27/30       43:11        5:49     1:36:10        1:04       47:42     3:13:55
216   Josua Lorenz           M 30-34      12/15       29:02        9:17     1:22:43        7:01     1:06:34     3:14:35
217   Jessica Schweikert     F 35-39      14/19       35:40        5:51     1:21:15        2:17     1:09:53     3:14:55
218   Robert Landgraf        M 25-29      28/30       40:02        5:07     1:18:00        3:14     1:08:57     3:15:18
219   Amy Rath               F 35-39      15/19       29:29        7:24     1:23:48        3:16     1:12:04     3:15:58
220   Reilly Haas            F 18-19        3/3       24:39        5:05     1:33:30        2:11     1:11:08     3:16:31
221   Hilary Allen           F 25-29      15/16       23:27        6:42     1:33:34        2:03     1:10:59     3:16:43
222   Anthony Szuhay         M 20-24      18/20       33:15       11:32     1:32:50        3:01       56:07     3:16:43
223   Rob Eberly             M 35-39      22/24       37:21       10:13     1:26:20        2:26     1:00:30     3:16:48
224   Matt Taylor            M 35-39      23/24       28:35        5:25     1:22:32        1:38     1:19:29     3:17:37
225   Matthew Heran          M 25-29      29/30       28:51       16:49     1:32:04        3:46       56:59     3:18:27
226   Frank Grubb            M 40-44      25/27       34:06        7:26     1:17:56        4:19     1:15:23     3:19:07
227   Tony Parker            M 30-34      13/15       39:34        7:26     1:54:12        2:22       35:49     3:19:22
228   Bryan Whitson          M 40-44      26/27       38:02        7:35     1:17:05        2:42     1:14:34     3:19:56
229   Paul Dreher            M 20-24      19/20       28:45        5:54     1:26:17        2:04     1:17:47     3:20:44
230   Steven Campbell        M 30-34      14/15       28:14       11:58     1:26:55        5:52     1:07:57     3:20:54
231   Hannah Estabrook       F 35-39      16/19       33:32        7:42     1:24:26        4:13     1:11:26     3:21:17
232   Rachel Campbell        F 30-34        7/9       23:21       17:19     1:27:20        5:48     1:07:58     3:21:44
233   Annette Hallberg       F 20-24      17/18       33:13        5:02     2:01:20        1:51       40:27     3:21:51
234   Andy Bruening          M 45-49      25/27       48:42        6:44     1:16:57        3:32     1:09:37     3:25:30
235   Kathy Frazier          F 35-39      17/19       32:46        9:02     1:32:37        2:18     1:09:41     3:26:22
236   Nick Thompson          M 35-39      24/24       39:50        4:30     1:15:34        3:01     1:24:58     3:27:51
237   Julia Ehmke            F 35-39      18/19       32:33        5:41     1:15:36        3:26     1:30:38     3:27:52
238   Branden Irvine         M 30-34      15/15       30:35        9:15     1:28:30        3:33     1:16:58     3:28:48
239   Kevin Snyder           M 45-49      26/27       31:43        7:20     1:29:39        3:46     1:16:42     3:29:08
240   Ellen Shumaker         F 40-44        7/8       37:49        8:24     1:24:31        2:24     1:17:07     3:30:13
241   Sarah Bechtel          F 25-29      16/16       28:15        4:34     1:35:16        1:11     1:21:42     3:30:55
242   Sam Lofton             M 25-29      30/30       27:54        4:09     1:15:53        1:23     1:41:39     3:30:55
243   Angela Lauvray         F 35-39      19/19       35:55        8:05     1:32:16        2:03     1:12:52     3:31:09
244   Donald Morris          M 45-49      27/27       47:06        9:33     1:20:30        5:11     1:12:26     3:34:42
245   Susie Stegner          F 50-54        6/6       37:33        6:17     1:39:55        2:03     1:09:38     3:35:24
246   Giovanna Merchand Reye F 30-34        8/9       36:24       10:14     1:31:57        3:24     1:15:04     3:37:00
247   Chris Fortuna          M 20-24      20/20       36:32        9:31     1:45:07        2:02     1:04:50     3:38:00
248   Tina Ortiz             F 20-24      18/18       36:32        9:30     1:44:20        2:49     1:04:51     3:38:00
249   Emily Herzog           F 10-17        1/1       38:12        4:59     1:34:26        1:40     1:24:30     3:43:45
250   Amy Heran              F 30-34        9/9       36:07        9:35     1:47:07        2:00     1:10:58     3:45:45
251   Fred Lucci             M 60-64        1/1       50:39        7:41     1:30:04        4:50     1:20:07     3:53:19
252   Megan Kelly            F 40-44        8/8       37:45       31:52     1:32:25        3:35     1:11:15     3:56:50
253   Paul Given             M 50-54      13/13       39:38        9:07     1:38:40        4:10     1:42:48     4:14:21
254   Michael Kreuter        M 40-44      27/27                    3:58     1:03:32        1:17       41:24     9:20:07
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